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
you can afford to give your
the pleasure of own-
story home. Heavy

. _rustic  modern
re. In pride of own-

ership area near West High.
l‘»nlurv. 4 bedrooms & fam-
room with complﬂe push
hulton kitchen. Nestled on
big corner lot for maximum

privacy, % ‘do‘ n.
No Competition

Here

Easily rentable, 1 level unit
in Torrance area near par
Two  3-bedrooms and three
1-bedroom apartments, 'r.,ul
monthly income $430, Exce)
tionally clean and
maintain, 5 car garage
Jaundry room. Bunln’rlrrd
at $41,000

Motel!!
8 Unit motel on valuable Pa-
cific Coast Hi lhwn& front-
age. Shows over $10.000 net
return. Call for dﬁlll- ()nlv
$56,000. L2647

Murmuring Pines
EXCLUSIVE NEIGHEOR-
HOOD. N Western  and
Palos Verdes North in Harbor
Pines. Large DELUXE 8 bed-
room home, Hardwood floors
like new, A FIRE TRUCK
red brick fireplace with heat-

o-Lator. and spaclous knotty
plnn kitchen with 220 wiring

car detached garage
vorh)mp Yours for
50, 10% down,  #L2619,

| FRANCES BERNARD
| LARRY POESKP, FA ""“'

LEASE TORRANCE BLVD. BU: nl‘\gs“s LOT.

\'(‘R
lJA MeDONELL, 371-119

Central Torrance | 3 SultTINS—FIREPLACE

-3128 Lllgl.lAM WILLIAMS FA 0-001 6

|your 2 or 3 bedroom home|
lov ALL CASH.
Call Immediately

Will pay immediate cash

|Despemuly needs to buy|

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE Singles with Kitchens

Single & 1 Bedroom Apt. | $97.50

=| Elegant inside hallways -

| Beautiful " landscaped ~ eur POOL
roundings.  Ideally located 63 Deluxe Apts.
| street. Se Air Cond.

nettes, d
large clo:
peting,

e vy | Weekly Rates—No Lease

Recliner chairs. TV | Utilities Paid—Adults
Free use of vacuum | NEAR DEL AMO SHOPPING

leaner free  washers and

dryers in laundry room. All | WV "
utiities paid. No cleaning u e 0 en
gu rge or  deposit.  $78-8100
| Swimming pool ] . r‘ .

Apartment, ' 7 Caroon FR 8-4310

22405 KENT AVE.

PALM SPRINGS LIVING | EMELALD APTS

AT '3 THE PRICE Near Del Amo _Center. Beau!
* Heated Pool furn. singles Full bath & kit,
1 & 2 Bedrooms Spac. 1 & 2 hdrms. Heated
¢ Private Parking & Laune l"' N ll‘l pd. No loase From
,v‘hv - . $9% 510 Ernerald  371-8088
hed nr Unfurnishe
Fren Utiliti e CARSON ARNS

ree
627 18L AND A\F WLM. | 1 bedroom ants. Utilities patd
0-

$99.50. 8115 | iime % le ‘o reeway. "*

. ! 1 W Carson -2262
APARTMENTS ~ APARTMENTS o
Unfurnished 122 Unfurnished 122

From $115 Month

1 -2 BATHS - CUSTOM INTERIORS
ALL ELECTRIC BUILT-INS

Heated Pool — Game Room — Putting Green

|
| NEW 2 BEDROOM STUDIO APTS.

| Designed Exclusively for Adults

CEDARWOOD VILLAGE

2430 Arhnqmn Ave. (Heart of Torrunce)
A 8-2430

2 BEDROOMS
$69.50 PER MO.

‘ 320-

3 bedroo;: 1Modevn, hardwood floors,
I I I |disposal, laundry, etc
2561, | +Children O.K.

FURNISHED OR | 337 McDonald Ave.

UNFURNISHED 8354144
NEW deluxe 3 Bdr i
| BEDROOM APTS, |41, fif | 8%, it
& HOUSE block elementary school. Vie

rnr.n) llmrln;rl Fwy, and

e cific Coast wy. From $145
1168 McDonald, Wilm.

3I6 W G”fh'h St 'i:'"r‘fllm - lr'l!‘ n:llvr 7 ;'-'R

| vallable now
2 blocsz s‘:'::::’ 190th & |50 ‘;:ﬁ;.”.f:— 2 mDRM. | b"v""
i | Car
i 9 ) Soundprooted. 1631 W

& 2 BDRM. An!- BIH
7252 W/W  ean l drapes. I'.M
' up. 1306 Wil Bl Apt. (3.
S34-208
|
|

T2 mEDROC »u ra

. 0_ . 1641 W, 259th
|$130 MO, _NEW _ Penthonse. | "'_',"1'."‘

\I-w 2 Bdrm. Apt, A play-
| oy npoﬂul Near the b—-rh
many exciting extras. Only
one avail. Open Dally 11§ l\
Helberta, Redondo Beac hot
| Call 372-8472

fin

“biks_ from nnwnln'u.'hn

on_Cabrillo. 326-5359,

yM- 1T BDRM, Stove ulnl #
water_ furn, Adnln L
O

3 hedroom, sparkiing cloan FR 8-2297 ¥125 MO_BUNNY, new 3 Birm. [§i0 MO.1 /R uobrlw 0
710 MADRID New $20 pe ¥ oA | e i | €1ty View At Opin Be ot
D/ \\/ls ot e b, on | P e & ot | T House Wonied | ilef Bt i EhE| SRR shrdle [T Sk
« o et ’- s CASH OW s reet par
REAL ESTATE rlr nrun nn ;‘::ylr'l:r': f::' .dn:n.;u;n:'::'l Wit Don’t sacrifice your property. :‘ nll:Ihfru,uR:a.M':mh::: DUPLEX, Large ﬂn. Dt-&. ear-
Rl lot — $22,500. l'.d highest price from large the beach. Open daily. D’; R'!HD':-“I r.
$21,850 G.I. LOAN ration. Any shape. size, SRR . . IS R R R‘l'..ll::.-iu. %
ATTENTION |, Homey & Clean | et &L g o i s | ¥ Poghlt 3 Wrtls ™ |ETOVoR ¥ B S0 o oSl
INVESTORS & batet, it oy | fodirnn T Bt | s~ | S0l e S0 ar” 1”5 AT 510
Commercial acre with 7 | JL b MWorpise; sghools & | out Bl e dovn vay- i3 Birm. Lower APt Tike L= M-
units, fully rented. Buy For your home or small in- new. w....,, dryer. children |} BDRAM. hardwood fioors, nat-
for f d I come property. No commis- d. Fenced. III'II cabinets. $69.60 mo. “.
now' 0;66,%,63 evelop- W E B ow en S N D S ;'.'Z.':-ﬁ' excrow foes free ap- p.mu ‘f"’u- St. 756-2533, ! nun : 850, ' 2
ment. ,000. . . v 1 BEDROOM ! l-rv-lul sy
A NOBLES REALTY . room I &
INCOME REALTOR TE 5.0153 1{:.':!{::"".::“’.'::.:.."”‘ lT:r:x::no?ﬁ u':':';'_r "'Ai:"‘l“m oe ‘DA Sea728.
. AN B, oors, o water A
3 2-bedroom units on @ 1327 Post Ave. REALTY FR 1-2461 |CASH FOR YOUR HOME | trash ‘paid, Garage. $67.50. ".ﬁmﬁ sk
lot. & years new, in FA 8-7655 Torrance Blvd. Nn commisslons or escrow (oot IIDRI Io'ornpt_ i i%
¢ s — o wan un!
growing lomita . . . INCOME PROPERTY |Hilite Realty, FA 0-1505| pioe wagher, dryer. | 1318 W, 23ith St Prefer old:
oo | EOUAMUEIN. ™ g ol I B W i
6 AR AN AN s eluxe 3 Bdrm. uunb POOL. mod.
2-be$droom and den FA 8-5835 '0 UNIT—I BDRM :;T?. D;:;u:mw'l'l‘llypa'yA :u. CASH l'i'.';:uin% s W 16ot ..,. 2 P &'w; mi'
stucco house. Near Cor- (@ B s 1. — L e I8 W, 207th. Mgr. 120
Srs Port, Sreat fof your ® Rentals - . R.n'gl. l. Rentals Lk wi 'c'%mr':f. ‘::.?r.'.m':n '"“l ﬂ.."'l.,,':','{'";'vf:""fudw
| first home. A buy ot APARTMENTS APARTMENTS APARTMENTS 2 BDRM num gl B gl ~ R G e
only $12,950. Furnished 120 Furnished 120 Furnished 120 X% urnets, newly decarat-| 137 Torr, “Bivd. ¥A sk
W

find a betteruy in this $Ti.sdto,_over Gomaler @t W"g Pay Rent?
choice areal| Jim Dandy ollect It! o
4 bedrooms phu dnn huge | 2 homes on ulu-blc R-3 lo
ALYCE o‘ OURKE ‘l‘l’l’c’.‘h‘ i CAr garage. ‘.l.l‘- x:llly.lo:al#’;‘d). -uln (h: d'-:i
$14,500, f trade " for | Full price $19,950,
AT THE_SIN'OF THE mater homme.”
MHCK
=g | EMPIRE ISHAW
FR 5-(529
TTNO DOWN R E A I- T Y REAL ESTATE
2148 SEPULVEDA 1305 Pacific Cst. Hwy.
TORRANCE ___DASATIL| DA 6.3361  TE 5-8233
by il
) g g i PRIDE OF
Kifchen’ Sl B compintly OWNERSHIP
m:d.l'.:nh ln}»’r‘nxl l“ Lovely 3 bedroom - Incoms
Homn pool, lot .f. only parable luxury of quality

REAL ESTATE
3931 Artesia Blvd.
DA 7-2110

&\yﬁma

CENTRAL
TORRANCI

4 bedroom, family roos, I.
bath near Torrance Pan Ex

tra large family roow with
fireplace -— 2100 squay feet
of very livahle home, built-
In rnm,.- & oven, Totaiprice

" KEN
MILLER

Realty FA8-104
1503 CRENSHAW BLYD.

ONE LEFT
AWARD - VVINNING
SCOTTWOOD  MODEL
in Mesa Pabs Verdis
high atop he Pabs
Verdes Peninula:. $47,-
750 with low down
payment. Mary, mary

Dlomond Real
3673 Torrance Blvd,
2 FR 04844 )

3 BEDRM., 2 BATHS
FAMILY ROOM

Over 1600 sq. ft. of Imu.
space in this more than de-
airable home, Features 2 fire.
nlnru 15%18  family room
large  kitchen with built-in
range and oven, dishwasher
loads of storage space, patio
area, oversize double garage.
and there's MORE. RBe our
uest, stop in to see, or call,

1l price $27.500,

FA

102770
3 BEDROOM
$995 DOWN
TAKE A NUMBER
First came first served on
this great buy. Stucco const.
Hard floors, 2 car garage.

Other extras. Don't get lru
out on this one.

ADY REALTY
23844 Hawthorne Blvd,
_ FR 8- 2294 'til 9

Vocant

Immediate Possession
Can add pool. 2 & den, tile
kitchen & bath, ‘wW/w carpet,

BEgue,  block
nmmklern many

redecorated,
wall fance.

extras. CALI JACK
LEIGHTE, 377-675.

more

Poradnse FA 0-4150

wall to wall rurp-llnf every
where you look
schools, lr"\v.)n

center & park

KEY

REAL ESTATE

ose 1o
.lmppln(

DA 7-2111

Anytime

Mark
Sampson's |-

MIRALESTE REALTY

PRESENTS a charming 2
bedroom home In excellent
location, Close to schools,
moppld busses and free-
IYI x lwurlnx fruit trees,
room to
bulld Prlcvd ul ns 950, Own~
er may G.1. FOR MORE IN-
FORMATION, CALL

TE 2.6483
Eves. TE 3.8962

’a.

| 3931 Artesia Blvd. |

v+ FREEWAY CLOSE ¢
To most anyplace, New 3 }l R,
1% baths, blt-ins, nylon car-
peting, sliding glass door to
patio. Dble. attached gar,
Priced at 318500, E-Z terms
Dominguez Realty 840-1250
2653 Carson ! \'rnr _Banta I'-

JM

DAVIS

REAL ESTATE

Dolores At Carson-Torrance

TE 4-5207

POOL & LUXURY

GRAND OPENI

NG

DUE PALME

APARTMENTS

- 850 ATTRACTIVE 1 bhdrm.
$70.50. 2 BDRM. Bulli-in stove | Hlmllu- Small quiet modera
0.

drapes, newly decorated TE! bldg. Private pati

59 l. 913 Lakme. Wilm. | furn Free lsundry. Adults
D ol s Fob | PR B0 T

& 1

sylvania, |y BDRMS. ew, large.

i drapes, bit.-mns
NICE 1 bodmn duplex, 145 mo. free, Near ‘ah R

ren . OK. _ 1508

_E‘_W'L_ e, No. Redonda, 376-5148,...
FURNISHED or

Unfurnished Apts. 123

LUXURIOUSLY FURNISHED SINGLES & 1 BEDROOMS

If you don't have a large |
down payment but n-ml a
roomy home with a hl[ kll-
chen  and plenlx

space for the kids to lump
stop by and take a look at
this 3 bedroom home set on
a corner lot located in a nice
neighborhood, HI-LITE
REALTY, FA 0-150, #3PH.

$195 DOWN |
Large 2 hedroom. hardwood, |
with & double garage, Lot |8
50x150. Payments much lower
than the rent you pay now
Act fast—on this honey of a |

home |

FA 0.2770 |

$495 495 Dn, s

2
Bleeping ruonu. 89 up. unu

7 OR WKLY Delighttul cor-

VERY nice 2 Bdrm Apt. 1 or

E 2 Bdrm. Washer, “Now Rnody—Now Mod.
Child ok. 142 Plasa Del Amo. [ ¥urn, Apts. New W/W,
120-0694 or  weekly, Ulmllu "el'
———— | Adults, D0 pets. 1321 E| Prado
ROOM Apt. $18 wk. up,| Torrance. 3257624

Eureka
128 Abalone, FA 5.9

! linens ine
".lll A 2 bedroom sposal. Auto.

matic washer TE 3-1114
ner single. Utllitios pald. Pa: o 8- "5!.'..:3!.5.-'«"-?' "
tio barbeque 0-i 2 y
Banford, Wlllnlnllun Crt. Adult see "‘ [
e 567 OR WKLY
wallbed Ull"llbx
T®

Ho‘ I

2 children ok, W/W' carpet

1824 W. 255th, Lomita |

/ll rlm

mot: .litdqe Ul paid.
|1 W ¥R
5 |APT, for 1 person
vate. On Nuhumu ln imita.
$39.50. FA

discriminat-
8- ml

wvm.v nmn .pn Al! ulll

| paid. Quiet nel

_ Bt _parking, 32
$20.50 WEEK. 2 ndrm (‘mldrrn

weleome  Free utilities. Dow!

L] town Wilmington. TE 4- “10
& 509 LAKME Very nice 1 bdrm.
odern. Built-ins, disp., laun-
dry, Near shops. Adits. §87.50.
h ¢ l EAN.  cheery. comfortable |
Proe ot OO, lnqulu

'ries, Apt

Chi mo

432 Plazn Del A
Y™

195 LARGE furn. Dachelor Apt

2205 Relle Porte, Harbor | gunforg 053,128 Nowt
City. DA 5-016 DN —

37 50, NICELY 'm” i m"m' i |m“|” 0 Al‘:nm.- pald
eautyrest matlresses.

nlt;‘l v Front-rear entrance Wilmington

Garage l awns, Spacious A:l NEWLY  painted | bedroon
it ‘hn--. Garde i ing poal. Children
lul is \’:w M35 W 219 r‘ " S

Bt FA S

Easy-to;Read and Logically ‘Arranged For Your‘ Wsnvcnw ce!

W

46785

139nd T "

$105 LARGE 2 Bdrm. Washer. |
1

Avalon Village Apts.

In this lovely 3 hedroom All Balanced
e e Power . From.____ $Q750  inciudng| e *
Make offer Q Homes Utilities Sheridan Gardens
KEY HEART OF THE AEROSPACE INDUSTRY pSingle 1. 28380
urnishe nfu!
® Heated Pool ® G.E. Refrigerators ® Leisure & Recreation Room 520 OFF s
REAL ESTATE e Large Closets ® Al Builtins ® W-W Carpets & Dropes g $52.00 mo.
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